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Under 10 Girls Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Selitskaya Alisa BLR   -10 F 0.00/46 3.00/49 1.00/49/16.00   901.64 
2   Krechetava Ganna BLR   -10 F 1.00/43 2.25/40 0.00/22   606.56 

Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Kistrouskaya Alina BLR   -12 F 1.00/52 4.00/52 2.00/52   808.36 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR   -14 F 2.00/52/12.00 4.00/52/13.00 1.50/40   892.86 
2   Bychkouskaya Amaliya BLR   -14 F 2.00/52/14.25 1.00/52/13.00 3.00/52/14.25   767.86 
3   Fralova Alina BLR   -14 F 2.00/49   357.14 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Shevyakhov Vladimir RUS   -14 M 1.50/55/18.25 1.50/55/14.25 4.50/55/14.25   723.21 
2   Zhokhov Valerii RUS   -14 M 5.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/18.25   625.00 
3   Mikhno Daniil BLR   -14 M 4.50/52 4.50/55/18.25 4.50/43   508.93 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Ivanou Fiodar BLR   -17 M 0.50/58/12.00 4.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/12.00   716.98 
2   Katsapau Kiryl BLR   -17 M 0.00/49 4.50/58/16.00 3.50/58/16.00   424.53 
3   Shevyakhov Gennady RUS   -17 M 4.50/58/18.25 3.50/58/18.25 3.00/58/16.00   396.23 

Open Men Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Kazlowski Alexander BLR   Ope M 0.00/58/10.75 0.00/55/18.25 1.50/58/10.75   792.00 
2   Mazurkevich Vasiliy BLR   Ope M 4.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/11.25 4.00/58/12.00   736.00 
3   Melnik Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 3.50/58/12.00 2.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/12.00   632.00 
4   Khamentovskii Fiodar BLR   Ope M 0.50/55/18.25 2.00/58/12.00 3.50/55/18.25   608.00 

Over 35 Women Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Zhokhova Irina RUS   35+ F 4.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/18.25   368.42 
2   Shekhter Marina RUS   35+ F 3.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25   236.84 
3   Fomicheva Ksenia RUS   35+ F 4.00/46 4.00/46    

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Gorshcharuk Dmitry RUS   35+ M 4.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/16.00   372.09 
2   Bogdanov Iurii RUS   35+ M 1.50/49 4.00/49 5.00/49    
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Under 10 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Krechetava Ganna BLR   -10 F 1380 1690 1380   621.32 
2   Selitskaya Alisa BLR   -10 F 770 1120 960   411.76 

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Kistrouskaya Alina BLR   -12 F 1160 1390 1730   360.42 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR   -14 F 3020   569.81 
2   Fralova Alina BLR   -14 F 870   164.15 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Shevyakhov Vladimir RUS   -14 M 2800 2320 1640   422.32 
2   Mikhno Daniil BLR   -14 M 2260 2230   340.87 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Ivanou Fiodar BLR   -17 M 3830 4890   405.81 
2   Shevyakhov Gennady RUS   -17 M 3750 2320 4010   332.78 
3   Katsapau Kiryl BLR   -17 M 2440 1820   202.49 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer



1 Selitskaya Alisa BLR 0.00/46 3.00/49 1.00/49/16.00 901,64

2 Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR 2.00/52/12.00 4.00/52/13.00 1.50/40 892,86

3 Kistrouskaya Alina BLR 1.00/52 4.00/52 2.00/52 808,36

4 Bychkouskaya Amaliya BLR 2.00/52/14.25 1.00/52/13.00 3.00/52/14.25 767,86

5 Krechetava Ganna BLR 1.00/43 2.25/40 0.00/22 606,56

6 Zhokhova Irina RUS 4.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/18.25 368,42

7 Fralova Alina BLR 2.00/49 357,14

8 Shekhter Marina RUS 3.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25 236,84

9 Fomicheva Ksenia RUS 4.00/46 4.00/46

1 Kazlowski Alexander BLR 0.00/58/10.75 0.00/55/18.25 1.50/58/10.75 792,00

2 Mazurkevich Vasiliy BLR 4.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/11.25 4.00/58/12.00 736,00

3 Shevyakhov Vladimir RUS 1.50/55/18.25 1.50/55/14.25 4.50/55/14.25 723,21

4 Ivanou Fiodar BLR 0.50/58/12.00 4.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/12.00 716,98

5 Melnik Stsiapan BLR 3.50/58/12.00 2.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/12.00 632,00

6 Zhokhov Valerii RUS 5.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/18.25 625,00

7 Khamentovskii Fiodar BLR 0.50/55/18.25 2.00/58/12.00 3.50/55/18.25 608,00

8 Mikhno Daniil BLR 4.50/52 4.50/55/18.25 4.50/43 508,93

9 Katsapau Kiryl BLR 0.00/49 4.50/58/16.00 3.50/58/16.00 424,53

10 Shevyakhov Gennady RUS 4.50/58/18.25 3.50/58/18.25 3.00/58/16.00 396,23

11 Gorshcharuk Dmitry RUS 4.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/16.00 372,09

12 Bogdanov Iurii RUS 1.50/49 4.00/49 5.00/49

1 Krechetava Ganna BLR 1380 1690 1380 621,32

2 Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR 3020 569,81

3 Selitskaya Alisa BLR 770 1120 960 411,76

4 Kistrouskaya Alina BLR 1160 1390 1730 360,42

5 Fralova Alina BLR 870 164,15

1 Shevyakhov Vladimir RUS 2800 2320 1640 422,32

2 Ivanou Fiodar BLR 3830 4890 405,81

3 Mikhno Daniil BLR 2260 2230 340,87

4 Shevyakhov Gennady RUS 3750 2320 4010 332,78

5 Katsapau Kiryl BLR 2440 1820 202,49
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